
Last Updated: 

Lender First Name Last Name Address City ST Zip Phone Email

1 21st Century Home Loan Michelle Scott 834 E 4th Street, Suite #A Long Beach CA 90802 (800) 778-8077 michelle@21lending.com

2
Academy Mortgage 

Corporation
Jason Diez

3333 Concours Bldg 1, Suite 

1100
Ontario CA 91764 909-944-3535 jason.diez@academy.cc

3
Academy Mortgage 

Corporation
Ryan Moss 391 N Main Street, Suite 107 Corona CA 92881 (951) 288-5089 ryan.moss@academy.cc

4
American Financial 

Network, Inc
Daniel Piumpunyalerd 13144 Los Alisos Street La Mirada CA 90638 (818) 640-8210 danlending4you@yahoo.com

5
American Financial 

Network, Inc
Duffy Finlay

1451 S Rimpau Avenue, Suite 

#105
Corona CA 92879 (951) 582-2655 Duffy@loanmover.com

6
American Financial 

Network, Inc
Felix Nieves

1451 S Rimpau Avenue, Suite 

#105
Corona CA 92879 (951) 202-8938 felixhomeloans@ymail.com

7
American Financial 

Network, Inc
J Terrell Trembath

1451 S Rimpau Avenue, Suite 

#105
Corona CA 92879 (949) 291-2968 ttrembath@yahoo.com

8
American Financial 

Network, Inc
Krista Bryan

1451 S Rimpau Avenue, Suite 

#105
Corona CA 92879 (951) 582-2655 Krista4loans@aol.com

9
American Financial 

Network, Inc
Lauren Del Toro

3110 Chino Avenue, Suite 

290
Chino Hills CA 91709 (909) 964-6442 ldeltoro@afncorp.com

10
American Financial 

Network, Inc
Leon Garcia

3110 Chino Avenue, Suite 

290
Chino Hills CA 91709 (909) 226-6832 lgarcia@afncorp.com

11
American Financial 

Network, Inc
Shannon Coombs

3110 Chino Avenue, Suite 

290
Chino Hills CA 91709 (951) 553-9692 scoombs@afncorp.com

12
American Financial 

Network, Inc
Steve Rodgers

1451 S Rimpau Avenue, Suite 

#105
Corona CA 92879 (9) 097-7285 Steve@LoanMover.com
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13
Bank of America,N.A. 

NMLS#632986
Jeri Winberg

4370 La Jolla Village Drive, 

Suite #100
San Diego CA 92122 (619) 997-8744 jeri.winberg@bankofamerica.com

14
Broadview Mortgage 

Corporation
Buddy Irwin 15510 Silver Spur Road Riverside CA 92504 (951) 544-3999 buddy4loans@gmail.com

15
Broadview Mortgage 

Corporation
Chris Burr

1200 California Street, Suite 

#114
Redlands CA 92374 (909) 255-1770 chris.burr@broadviewmortgage.com

16
Broadview Mortgage 

Corporation
Colin Williams

1200 California Street, Suite 

#114
Redlands CA 92374 (909) 255-1770 colin@broadviewmortgage.com

17
DHI Mortgage Company, 

Inc
Shari Noble

2280 Wardlow Circle, Suite 

#150
Corona CA 92880 (95) 139-5422 senoble@dhimortgage.com

18
DHI Mortgage Company, 

Inc
Stephanie Saucedo

2280 Wardlow Circle, Suite 

#150
Corona CA 92880 (951) 739-5423 sdsaucedo@dhimortgage.com

19 Financial 2000                       
(Mountain West Financial, dba)

Shelley Collins 1998 Orange Tree Lane Redlands CA 92374 (909) 801-8112 shelley.collins@f2kinc.com

20 First Priority Financial Paul Javaheri
30100 Crown Valley Parkway,  

Suite #18C
Laguna Niguel CA 92677 (949) 218-1822 paul@ocdirectloans.com

21
Gateway Funding Diversified 

Mortgage Services, LP
David Lawson

2641 Hamner Avenue, Suite 

#106
Yucaipa CA 92399 (909) 534-7722 rec1@verizon.net

22
Gateway Funding Diversified 

Mortgage Services, LP
John Rigler

2641 Hamner Avenue, Suite 

#106
Norco CA 92860 (951) 371-2264 jrigler@gatewayfunding.com

23
Golden Empire 

Mortgage, Inc 
Harry Laursen 742 Paseo Tierra San Marcos CA 92078 (760) 500-4832 claursen@gemcorp.com

24
Golden Empire 

Mortgage, Inc  
Alan World

1106 W Town and Country 

Road
Orange CA 92868 (714) 569-3636 alworld@gemcorp.com

25
Golden Empire 

Mortgage, Inc  
Greg Elliott

1106 W Town and Country 

Road
Orange CA 92886 (951) 903-5495 gelliott@gemcorp.com

26
Guild Mortgage 

Company
Aaron Hultin

613 W Valley Parkway, Suite 

#230
Escondido CA 92025 (760) 271-1179 ahultin@guildmortgage.net

27
Guild Mortgage 

Company
Abby Green

471 W Lambert Road, Suite 

#101
Brea CA 92821 (714) 681-4282 agreen@guildmortgage.net

28
Guild Mortgage 

Company
Abby Bonilla 800 S Barranca Avenue Covina CA 91791 (626) 339-4126 abonilla@guildmortgage.com

29
Guild Mortgage 

Company
Cecily Gullett

613 W Valley Parkway, Suite 

#230
Escondido CA 92025 (408) 387-9084 cecily.gullett@gmail.com

30
Guild Mortgage 

Company
Claudio Gormaz

27290 Madison Avenue, 

Suite #104
Temecula CA 92591 (951) 294-2274 cgormaz@guildmortgage.net
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31
Guild Mortgage 

Company
Tamra Leverson

32605 Temecula Parkway, 

Suite#209
Temecula CA 92590 (951) 609-4625 tleverson@guildmortgage.net

32 Imortgage.com, Inc Dalila Flores
7777 Alvarado Road, Suite  

#701
Winchester CA 92596 (619) 829-1219 dalila.flores@imortgage.com

33 Imortgage.com, Inc Michael Encarnacion
8300 Utica Avenue, Suite 

#310

Rancho 

Cucamonga
CA 91730 (909) 200-9946 me@loansolutions.me

34 Imortgage.com, Inc Ramon Santiago
1250 Corona Pointe Court,  

Suite #101
Corona CA 92879 (951) 226-5729 ramon.santiago@imortgage.com

35 Imortgage.com, Inc Sindy Freehill
1250 Corona Pointe Court,  

Suite #101
Corona CA 92879 (951) 347-4647 sindy.freehill@imortgage.com

36 Linear Financial, LP (dba 

Pardee Home Loans)
Chip Jenkins

6480 Weathers Place, Suite 

#215
San Diego CA 92121 (951) 264-7978 chip.jenkins@pardeehomeloans.com

37
Mortgage Solutions of 

Colorado, LLC
Beth Slovak 40035 Tinderbox Murrieta CA 92562 (951) 501-9833 bb.spiritland@gmail.com

38
Mountain West 

Financial, Inc
Ben Holloway

1209 Nevada Street, Suite 

#200
Redlands CA 92374 (909) 255-8250 ben.holloway@mwfinc.com

39
Mountain West 

Financial, Inc
Cindy Douglas

1209 Nevada Street, Suite 

#201
Redlands CA 92374 (951) 312-7112 cindyd@cindydouglas.com

40
Mountain West 

Financial, Inc
Kim MacMillan

1209 Nevada Street, Suite 

#201
Riverside CA 92374 (909) 709-6742 kim.macmillan@mwfinc.com

41
Mountain West 

Financial, Inc
Nathan Rufty

9227 Haven Avenue, Suite 

#110

Rancho 

Cucamonga
CA 91730 (909) 230-4395 nathan.rufty@mwfinc.com

42
Mountain West 

Financial, Inc
Vanessa Gordon

1209 Nevada Street, Suite 

#201
Redlands CA 92374 (951) 961-8328 vanessa.gordon@mwfinc.com

43 Mortgage Tree Financial                      
(Mountain West Financial, Inc, dba)

Carri Wingard 9363 Magnolia Avenue Riverside CA 92503 (951) 588-0900 cclark@mtfservices.net

44 Mortgage Tree Financial                      
(Mountain West Financial, Inc, dba)

Christine Barden 9363 Magnolia Avenue Riverside CA 92503 (951) 588-0900 cbarden@mtfservices.net

45 Pacific Mercantile Bank Jilyn Crawford
949 South Coast Drive, 3rd 

Floor
Costa Mesa CA 92626 (760) 220-4543 jilyn.crawford@pmbank.com

46 Pacific Sunrise Mortgage                     
(Golden Empire Mortgage, dba)

Andy Vargas 6608 Palm Avenue Riverside CA 92506 (951) 276-1800 avargas@pacificsunrise.com

47 Pacific Sunrise Mortgage                     
(Golden Empire Mortgage, dba)

Donald Petty 6608 Palm Avenue Riverside CA 92506 (951) 276-1800 dwpetty@pacificsunrise.com

48 Pacific Sunrise Mortgage                     
(Golden Empire Mortgage, dba)

Lynne Chandler 6608 Palm Avenue Riverside CA 92506 (951) 276-1800 lchandler@pacificsunrise.com
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49
Paramount Residential 

Mortgage Group
Aris Avalos

3771 Arlington Avenue, Suite 

#100
Riverside CA 92506 (951) 787-7878 aris.avalos@gmail.com

50
Paramount Residential 

Mortgage Group
Chris Nielsen 3998 Inland Empire Blvd Ontario CA 91764 (909) 838-8991 cnielsen@prmg.net

51
Paramount Residential 

Mortgage Group
Lucho Subauste

3998 Inland Empire Bld, Suite 

#400
Ontario CA 91764 909-518-0218 Lsubauste@prmg.net 

52
Paramount Residential 

Mortgage Group
Stacey Morris

3771 Arlington Avenue, Suite 

#100
Riverside CA 92506 (310) 403-8408 smorris@prmg.net

53
Primary Residential 

Mortgage, Inc
Grace Garcia

2040 S Brea Canyon Road, 

Suite #100
Diamond Bar CA 91765 (562) 400-8471 ggarcia@primeres.com

54
Primary Residential 

Mortgage, Inc
Melanie Gerber

6370 Magnolia Avenue, Suite 

#300
Riverside CA 92506 (951) 777-2991 yourhometeam@primeres.com

55
Primary Residential 

Mortgage, Inc
Nancy Herrera-Siples

6370 Magnolia Avenue, Suite 

#300
Riverside CA 92506 (951) 777-2991 nsiples@primeres.com

56
Primary Residential 

Mortgage, Inc
Roger French

2040 S Brea Canyon Road, 

Suite #100
Diamond Bar CA 91765 (800) 259-0090 rfrench@primeres.com

57
Prime Lending, A 

PlainsCapital Company
Craig Campbell

41540 Winchester Road, 

Suite #A
Temecula CA 92590 (95) 152-6942 Ccampbell@primelending.com

58
Prime Lending, A 

PlainsCapital Company
Gail Robbie Roberts

41540 Winchester Road, 

Suite #A
Temecula CA 92590 (951) 312-9471 rroberts@primelending.com

59
Prime Lending, A 

PlainsCapital Company
Shawn Herz 1250 Corona Pointe Court Corona CA 92879 (951) 378-7898 sherz@primelending.com

60
Prime Lending, A 

PlainsCapital Company
Tim Moreno

41540 Winchester Road, 

Suite #A
Temecula CA 92590 (951) 897-5457 tmoreno@primelending.com

61 Prospect Mortgage, LLC Susan Klaren
114 Pacifica Street, Suite 

#120
Irvine CA 92618 (714) 264-0876 susan.klaren@prospectmtg.com

62
Provident Bank 

Mortgage
Cary Pearce

7111 Indiana Avenue,  Suite 

#200
Riverside CA 92504 (951) 256-3715 cpearce@myprovident.com

63
Provident Bank 

Mortgage
Jake Brown 5225 Canyon Crest Drive Riverside CA 92507 (951) 781-1033 jbrown@myprovident.com

64
Provident Bank 

Mortgage
Joseph Grunebach

8599 Haven Avenue, Suite  

#210

Rancho 

Cucamonga
CA 91730 (951) 544-6419 jgrunebach@myprovident.com

65
Provident Bank 

Mortgage
Kathy York

6529 Riverside Avenue, Suite 

#160
Riverside CA 92506 (909) 641-9282 kyork@myprovident.com

66
Provident Bank 

Mortgage
Lowell Semans

10370 Commerce Center 

Drive, Suite #200

Rancho 

Cucamonga
CA 91730 (909) 912-0927 lsemans@mymortgage.com
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67
Provident Bank 

Mortgage
Sande Wilson 5225 Canyon Crest Drive Riverside CA 92507 (951) 236-8645 swilson@myprovident.com

68
Real Estate Mortgage 

Network
Laurie Peterson

5650 El Camino Real, Suite 

#110
Carlsbad CA 92008 (760) 448-2730 lpeterson@remn.com

69
Real Estate Mortgage 

Network
Lisa Aldrich

5650 El Camino Real, Suite 

#110
Carlsbad CA 92008 (760) 448-2730 laldrich@remn.com

70
Real Estate Mortgage 

Network
Nancy Sexton

5650 El Camino Real, Suite 

#110
Carlsbad CA 92008 (760) 448-2730 nsexton@remn.com

71
Standard Pacific 

Mortgage, Inc
Tony Duran 15360 Barranca Parkway Irvine CA 92618 (909) 226-1570 tduran@stanpac.com

72 Symbolic Financial, LLC  Jason Stafford
2535 Truxtun Road, Suite 

#207
San Diego CA 92106 (858) 472-2771 jason.d.stafford@symbolicfinancial.com

73
Universal American Mortgage 

Company of California
Hope Fisher 27247 Madison Avenue Temecula CA 92590 760-831-5236 HopeFisher@uamc.com

74
Universal American Mortgage 

Company of California
Justin Suemnick 24247 Madison Avenue Temecula CA 92590 (951) 347-8347 JustinSuemnick@uamc.com

75
Universal American Mortgage 

Company of California
Sandra Lewis 27247 Madison Avenue Temecula CA 92590 (951) 757-5164 SandraLewis@uamc.com

76 Wells Fargo, N.A. Deborah Kristianto
355 E Rincon Street, Suite 

#210
Corona CA 92879 (909) 618-2616 deborah.m.kristianto@wellsfargo.com

77 Wells Fargo, N.A. Jerry Wilson
1112 W 6th Street, Suite 

#105
Corona CA 92882 (951) 707-9633 jerry.e.wilson@wellsfargo.com

78 Wells Fargo, N.A. Jorge Diaz
1112 W 6th Street, Suite 

#105
Corona CA 92882 (909) 997-7985 jorge.diaz@wellsfargo.com

79 Wells Fargo, N.A. Onelia Garcia 78900 Avenue 47, Suite #202 La Qunita CA 92253 (760) 578-2705 onelia.garcia@wellsfargo.com

80
Wholesale Capital 

Corporation
Brian Leiterman 23328 Olivewood Plaza Drive

Moreno 

Valley
CA 92553 (951) 488-3119 BLeiterman@wccmtg.com

81
Wholesale Capital 

Corporation
James Angle 23328 Olivewood Plaza Drive

Moreno 

Valley
CA 92553 (951) 488-3131 jangle@wccmtg.com

82
WJ Bradley Mortgage 

Capital Corporation
Jim Potts

5252 Balboa Avenue, Suite 

#601A
San Diego CA 92117 (760) 337-8100 jim@jpotts.com

mailto:lpeterson@remn.com
mailto:laldrich@remn.com
mailto:nsexton@remn.com
mailto:tduran@stanpac.com
mailto:jason.d.stafford@symbolicfinancial.com
mailto:HopeFisher@uamc.com
mailto:JustinSuemnick@uamc.com
mailto:SandraLewis@uamc.com
mailto:deborah.m.kristianto@wellsfargo.com
mailto:jerry.e.wilson@wellsfargo.com
mailto:jorge.diaz@wellsfargo.com
mailto:onelia.garcia@wellsfargo.com
mailto:BLeiterman@wccmtg.com
mailto:jangle@wccmtg.com
mailto:jim@jpotts.com

